
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

59 

9 

30 

8 

97 

48 

42 

20 

Name 

Andrew Wall 

BJ Shaw 

Kaleb Case 

Dameron Taylor 

Trisdon Brown 

Ryan Shikuski 

Lee Pierce 

Austin Pierce 

Class 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.113 

0.300 

1.136 

1.664 

3.877 

9.527 

9.862 

Total Tm 

9:26.513 

9:26.626 

9:26.813 

9:27.649 

9:28.177 

9:30.390 

9:36.040 

9:36.375 

Best Tm 

12.782 

12.775 

12.729 

12.668 

12.807 

12.839 

13.876 

13.888 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/17/2025 8:50:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.113 

Avg. Speed 

15.887 

Best Lap Tm 

12.668 

Best Speed 

71.045 

Best Lap by 

8 - Dameron Taylor 

 

25th Annual Glen Niebel 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

Heat # 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:40:54 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/17/2025 18:20 


