Sorted on Laps 25th Annual Glen Niebel

USSA Kenyon Midgets

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

Heat # 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:40:54

4/17/2025 18:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
1	59	Andrew Wall	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10		9:26.513	12.782	
2	9	BJ Shaw	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	0.113	9:26.626	12.775	
3	30	Kaleb Case	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	0.300	9:26.813	12.729	
4	8	Dameron Taylor	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	1.136	9:27.649	12.668	
5	97	Trisdon Brown	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	1.664	9:28.177	12.807	
6	48	Ryan Shikuski	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	3.877	9:30.390	12.839	
7	42	Lee Pierce	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	9.527	9:36.040	13.876	
8	20	Austin Pierce	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	9.862	9:36.375	13.888	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.113	15.887	12.668	71.045	8 - Dameron Taylor
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway